Fall Intramural Schedule

8:00-8:50

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
September	4 Labor Day	5 7 th Boys Basketball (AUX GYM)	6 8 th Boys Basketball (BOTH GYMS)	7 7 th & 8 th Coed Soccer Girls: 6 th -8 th Basketball (MAIN GYM)	8 Off
	11 7 th Boys Basketball (AUX GYM)	12 Off	13 8 th Boys Basketball (BOTH GYMS)	14 7 th & 8 th Coed Soccer Girls: 6 th -8 th Basketball (MAIN GYM)	15 Digital Learning Day
	18 7 th Boys Basketball (AUX GYM)	19 Off	20 8 th Boys Basketball (BOTH GYMS)	21 7 th & 8 th Coed Soccer Girls: 6 th -8 th Basketball (MAIN GYM)	22 Off
	25 7 th Boys Basketball (AUX GYM)	26 Off	27 8 th Boys Basketball (BOTH GYMS)	28 7 th & 8 th Coed Soccer Girls: 6 th -8 th Basketball (MAIN GYM)	29 Off
October	2 7 th Boys Basketball (AUX GYM)	3 7 th & 8 th Coed Soccer Girls: 6 th -8 th Basketball (MAIN GYM)	4 8 th Boys Basketball (BOTH GYMS)	5 Fall Break	6 Fall Break
	9 Fall Break	10 Tournament 7 th Boys Basketball (AUX GYM)	11 Tournament 8 th Boys Basketball (BOTH GYMS)	12 Tournament 7 th & 8 th Coed Soccer Girls: 6 th -8 th Basketball (MAIN GYM)	13 Off

Dear Parents,

Trickum Middle School is sponsoring an intramural program. This letter is to serve as a permission slip. Please take time to read the rules below and complete the form.

INTRAMURAL RULES

- 1. Intramurals are open to all students who complete and turn in their registration forms.
- 2. Intramurals will be held in the morning on Monday, Wednesday, and Thursday from 8:00-8:50 a.m. We will have intramurals on Tuesday as well the following dates: (9/5, 10/3, 10/10). A schedule will be given to each student indicating the days each team will play. Students will be notified of any schedule changes through BAND app notifications.



- 3. The student must be dropped off at the front check-in desk no earlier than 7:50 a.m.
- 4. All participants must exhibit good sportsmanship and the established school rules.

Thank you for taking the time to read our guidelines.

Sincerely,

Coach Fleischmann

Email: kelley.fleischmann@gcpsk12.org

Coach Herbert

Email: dillon.herbert@gcpsk12.org